:. dolhobicioy.. ...

Zoncurs -
Latitudine
Distanta

:,01.dolhobicioy,

Zod columbofiil:

Latitudine‘

Ceas Atomic

79

1,250

¥ 3

00016 131632
+44.3.55,80

21.07.22 15:10:46

SRR

HQC L ANSATE L
“Longit

udine

Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longit

udine

GPS Ceas Atomic

21.07.22 15:10:46 +000 Ceas M3

21.07.22 15:10:46

15

GPS+

03h

Por. s

ositi

24.07.22 06:25:00
: UDRISTE VALENTIN
+28.13.47,50

25.077.22 18:16:01
25.07.22 18:16:00

Nr.inel
senzor

201314F
201374F
174071M
341013F
406091F
406046M
168088M
168022M
705073F
174115F
168044M
406092M
168070M
168016M
406085M

DA10AD67
DAB7BDIC
DAB36211

DAB6BFSF
DA12C27B
DA1B41DB
DA154323
DA15487B
DA6D4FE

DADEB445
DA154752
DA3B43BD
DA154A78
DA154911

DA154BAD

Data

G622 21418193
06123225226
06123452555
07:34:05.4
06.6
08.5
54.8
55.0
5150
11224 324 5:53
1:2::50::24..7

Sosire

0/85:10155
08:35:
09:04:
103185
22

nesositi
nesositi
nesositi
nesositi

Ceas M3 3
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr Serie inel
ant
0Q1 RO 18
002 RO 18
003 RO 19
004 RO 14
005 RO 21
006 RO 21
0Q7 RO 20
008 RO 20
0Q9 RO 16
010 RO 19
011 RO 20
RO 21
RO 20
"RO 20
RO 21
Semnaturi g

KEZ(7Z£356220/'-
HULE AN r-'7;Z:a4//'"—

Comisia control

Comisia imbarcare -

Cod concurs

Versiune SW
Antena Club

: RO-1.6 .
: Benzing 48908258 SW-4.6 HW-8.0
01:20501419 02520501311 ‘

=—c">>

315

BENZING-MS3

37.

Serie ceas

Autorizare

S

400694
90001B5F

Pag:: s 1:/1



